V1/August 2017 RF Reader | Data Sheet
 RF Reader
V1/August 2017 RF Reader | Data Sheet
Elpas RF Reader
The Elpas RF Reader is a supervised 433.92MHz fixed indoor RTLS receiver. The reader is designed to de-
tect and relay real-time ‘Location’ and ‘State’ data from Elpas active RFID tags to Elpas safety & security soft-
ware platforms or other facility management systems. The reader supports standard IT network communica-
tions and is easily integrated onto wired or wireless Ethernet/Wi-Fi networks (using an Elpas RF IP reader as

V1/August 2017 RF Reader | Data Sheet
Display Panel
Ordering Information
 Junction Box
IR Reader
All Rights Reserved
Elpas is global provider of scalable Passive & Active RFID/RTLS Safety, Security and Visibility Solutions for Healthcare, Manufacturing, Logistics and Building Automation. Elpas
delivers a complete line of real-time location based security solutions that help enhance individual safety, reduce property shrinkage, streamline operational workflows, protect the
vulnerable, lessen negligence litigation and facilitate industry guideline compliance. Elpas currently serves customers throughout the Americas, the U.K., EMEA and Asia-Pacific.
Part Number Type
5-RFB00433-1 RF Reader, Bus, 433.92MHz, ceiling
5-RFB10433-5 RF Reader, Bus, 433.92, wall
5-RFB00433 RF Reader, IP, 433.92, ceiling
5-RFB10433-2 RD Reader, IP, 433.92MHz, wall
Related Products
Local Controller
Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice                Not all products include all features